Q
U
IC
K
 C
O
N
N

750017 Flat	Face	Female	25	Body	1"	BSPF	 £480.30 €504.40
750018 Flat	Face	Male	25	Body	1"	BSPF £327.50 €343.90
750019 Flat	Face	Female	25	Body	1	1/4"	BSPF	 £480.30 €504.40
750020 Flat	Face	Male	25	Body	1	1/4"	BSPF £327.50 €343.90
750021 Flat	Face	Female	38	Body	1	1/2"	BSPF	 £788.70 €828.20
750022 Flat	Face	Male	38	Body	1	1/2"	BSPF £531.70 €558.30
750023 Flat	Face	Female	51	Body	2"	BSPF	 £1,445.00 €1,517.30
750024 Flat	Face	Male	51	Body	2"	BSPF £699.30 €734.30
SERIES: FH - DUST PROTECTION
Dust Cap for Male Tip
Size D1 D2 L Material Article no. Price £ Price €
6 28 24 170
Plastic
Red - Standard
FF06MR
10 32 27 115 FF10MR £3.00 €3.70
12 38 35,5 135 FF12MR £2.30 €2.80
19 48 45,5 150 FF19MR £3.90 €4.70
25 46 51 290 FF25MR £10.20 €12.30
Dust Plug for Female Body
Size D1 D2 L Material Article no. Price £ Price €
6 34 24 170
Plastic
Red - Standard
FF06FR £3.30 €4.00
10 38 30 130 FF10FR
12 45 35,5 140 FF12FR £3.30 €4.00
19 52 45,5 170 FF19FR £3.90 €4.70
25 62 51 290 FF25FR
In	addition	to	the	standard	colours	as	stated	above,	plastic	dust	caps	are	also	available	in	blue,	green,	yellow	and	black.